JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

Patrice A. Johnson, Ed. D., Superintendent of Schools 7387 South Campus Drive, West Jordan, UT 84084

SUMMARY OF AWARD

NEW CONSTRUCTION
School or Department

APRIL 9, 2019 Date

Items for Bid: BINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL REMODEL – PHASE I

Bid No. 19KP20 Estimated Cost: \$3,380,900.00

BIDDERS	Base Bid with Alternates	
1. Easton River Construction	\$3,919,300.00	
2. JL Hardy Construction	\$4,038,242.00	
3. Judd Construction	\$3,380,900.00	

PURPOSE: To provide construction services for the remodel of Bingham High School (see attached).

BUDGET: Capital Summer Projects

BID SELECTED: Judd Construction

Recommendations to the Board of Education: New Construction recommends awarding the contract to Judd Construction, as they are the lowest responsive and responsible bidder that complies with the specifications, terms, and conditions of the bid.

Directo	r of Purc	hasing	